	Exam
	Date
	Time
	Duration (+25% extra time for those entitled to it)

	Biology - Year 10
	Tuesday 2nd May
	9AM
	1 hour

	Chemistry- Year 10
	Wednesday 3rd May
	9AM
	1 hour

	Physics- Year 10
	Thursday 4th May
	9AM
	1 hour

	Core Science Biology influences on life  5BI 1H/F Resit
	Tuesday 16th May 2017
	1.30PM
	1 hour

	Core Science Chemistry in our world 5CH 1H/F  Resit
	Thursday 18th May 2017
	9AM
	1 hour

	PE 5PE01
	Friday 19th May 2017
	1.30PM
	1 hour 30 minutes

	
	
	
	

	English Literature paper 1 (1ETO O1)
	Monday 22nd May 2017
	9AM
	1 hour 45 minutes

	Geography A Unit 1  9030 1F/H 
	Monday 22nd May 2017
	1.30PM
	1 hour 30 minutes 

	Core Science Universal Physics 5PH 1H/F  Resit
	Wednesday 24th May 2017
	1.30PM
	1 hour

	Maths 1MA1 1F/H (Non- Calculator)
	Thursday 25th May 2017
	[bookmark: _GoBack]9AM
	1 hour 30 minutes

	English Literature paper 2  (1ETO O2)
	Friday 26th  May 2017
	9AM
	2 hour 15 minutes

	
	
	
	

	History Unit 1B: Crime & Punishment 5HB01
	Monday 5th June 2017
	9AM
	1 hour 15 minutes

	English Writing paper 1 (1EN0 01)
	Tuesday 6th June 2017
	9AM
	1 hour 45 minutes

	Geography A Unit 2 9030 2F/H 
	Tuesday 6th June 2017
	1.30PM
	1 hour 30 minutes 

	Maths 1MA1 2F/H (Calculator)
	Thursday 8th June 2017
	9AM
	1 hour 30 minutes

	Science Biology The components of life 5BI 2F/H
	Friday 9th June 2017
	9AM
	1 hour

	
	
	
	

	English Writing paper 2 (1EN0 02)
	Monday 12th June 2017
	9AM
	2 hours

	Maths 1MA1 3F/H (Calculator)
	Tuesday 13th June 2017
	9AM
	1 hour 30 minutes

	Science Discovering Chemistry 5CH 2F/H
	Wednesday 14th June 2017
	9AM
	1 hour

	History Unit 2B: American West 5HB02
	Wednesday 14th June 2017
	1.30PM
	1 hour 15 minutes

	Science Physics for your future 5PH 2H/F 
	Friday 16th June 2017
	9AM
	1 hour

	D&T RMT 5RM02
	Friday 16th June 2017
	1.30PM
	1 hour 30 minutes

	
	
	
	

	Using Biology -set 1
	Monday 19th June 2017
	9AM
	1  hour

	History Unit 3B: Transformation of surgery  5HB03
	Tuesday 20th  June 2017
	9am
	1 hour 15 minutes

	Using Chemistry -set 1
	Wednesday 21st June
	9AM
	1  hour

	Using Physics -set 1
	Friday 23rd June
	9AM
	1  hour



